STANDARD COLOUR:
» Black

ITEM

Code
1VHPO8
1VHP10
1VHP12
1VHP16

Specification Subject to change due to Improvement in Quality ( E&O.E).

ID
mm
12.70
15.90
19.10
25.40

VERY HIGH PRESSURE HOSE

oD

mm
25.20
27.70
32.50
40.60

MARKING ON THE HOSE:
» Size...333-IM-12 Extra High Pressure Hose ID...
WP...Bar/PSI Flame Resistant

In the interest of Continual Development, the Company reserves the right to make modifications to these details without prior notice.
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TUBE:
P Synthetic Oil Resistant Rubber

REINFORCEMENT:
» Three High Tensile Steel Wire Braids

COVER:
P Synthetic Rubber

TEMP RANGE:
»-40°C Approx to +100°C Approx

APPLICATIONS:

» An Extra High Pressure Hose

» An Alternative to Multi Spiral Hose Where a
Relatively Flexible And High Pressure Hose Is
Required.
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STANDAR

WALL WORKING BURSTING BENDING D VACCUM
THICKNESS PRESSURE PRESSURE RADIUS WEIGHT LENGTH PRESSURE EX-STOCK MOoQ

mm Bar PSI Bar PSI mm Kg/mtr mtr Bar mtr

6.25 470 6815 1880 27260 160 - - - NO 100

5.90 400 5800 1600 23200 216 - - - NO 100

6.70 355 5148 142020590 262 - - - NO 100

7.60 310 4495 1240 17980 318 - - - NO 100

BANK DETAILS

HDFC Bank A/c No: 5020 0006647 423
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:HDFC0O000558





